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Startliste: RWK - KK - Auflage 2025 (Gruppe F)
Total
Nr: Tabelle Anz.Wettk. WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 Ringe
1 Rahlstedt 3 2 7672 72272 1489,4
2 Ochsenwerder 1 2 751,6 705,6 1457,2
3 Bergedorf hat leider Aufgegeben
4 Hamwarde 2 2 798.,9 812,6 1611,5
Mannsch
Nr: Tabelle Anz.Wettk. WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 Punkte
1 Rahlstedt 3 2 2 0 2
2 Ochsenwerder 1 2 0 0 0
3
4 Hamwarde 2 2 2 2 4




1. RWK vom 14.04.2025

1.-2.

Rahlistedt 3

Wiech, Elias
Koérber, Roland
Burkhardt, Michael
Kostrzewa, Thomas
Seidel, Marco

Ersatzschlitzen:
XXX
XXX

2. RWK vom 15.04.2025

3.-4.

Bergedorf 1
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX

Ersatzschlitzen:
XXX
XXX

(1.WK)
197,7
202,0
0,0
184,2
183,3
0,0

0,0
0,0

(1.WK)
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

197,7 187,5
202,0 192,9
0,0 185,9
184,2 185,3
183,3 0,0
0,0 0,0
767,2 751,6
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0

187,5
192,9
185,9
185,3
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

Ochsenwerder 1
Ebert, Sénke
Cioban, Livin
Morsch, Sénke
Morsch, Claudia

Ersatzschlitzen:
XXX
XXX

Hamwarde 2
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX

Ersatzschliitzen:
XXX
XXX

(1.WK)

(1.WK)




RWK vom 10.07.2025
-3. Ochsenwerder 1
Ebert, Sénke
Cioban, Livin
Morsch, Sénke
Morsch, Claudia

3.
2,

Ersatzschlitzen:
XXX
XXX

RWK vom 27.05.2025

-1. Hamwarde 2
Schultz, Joachim
Batenburg, Werner
Bock, Gernot
Wrage,Regine
Audehm, Peter
Stegemann, Giinther

4,
4,

Ersatzschlitzen:
XXX
XXX

(2.WK)
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

(2.WK)
199,1
202,5
201,1
196,2
191,2
180,1

0,0
0,0

0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
199,1 185,1
202,5 170,6
2011 190,7
196,2 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 175,8
798,9 722,2

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

185,1
170,6
190,7
0,0
153,0
175,8

0,0
0,0

Bergedorf 1 (2.WK)

Ersatzschlitzen:
XXX
XXX

Rahlstedt 3

Wiech, Elias
Korber, Roland
Burkhardt, Michael
Kostrzewa, Thomas
Seidel, Marco
Junge, Nele

(2.WK)

Ersatzschlitzen:
XXX
XXX




5. RWK vom 30.06.2025

1.-3. Rahistedt 3
Wiech, Elias
Koérber, Roland
Burkhardt, Michael
Kostrzewa, Thomas
Seidel, Marco

Ersatzschlitzen:
XXX
XXX

6. RWK vom 17.07.2025

2.-4. Ochsenwerder 1
Ebert, Sonke
Cioban, Livin
Morsch, Sénke
Morsch, Claudia

Ersatzschlitzen:
XXX
XXX

(3.WK)
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

(3.WK)
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

Bergedorf 1 (3.WK)
Ersatzschiitzen:

XXX

XXX

Hamwarde 2 (3.WK)

Schultz, Joachim
Batenburg, Werner
Bock, Gernot
Wrage,Regine
Audehm, Peter
Stegemann, Ginther

Ersatzschlitzen:
XXX
XXX




7. RWK vom 24.06.2025

4.-2. Hamwarde 2
Schultz, Joachim
Batenburg, Werner
Bock, Gernot
Wrage,Regine
Audehm, Peter
Stegemann, Giinther

Ersatzschlitzen:
XXX
XXX

8. RWK vom 10.06.2025
3.-1. Bergedorf 1

Ersatzschlitzen:
XXX
XXX

(4.WK)
197,8
206,0
203,4
205,4
189,3
179,9

0,0
0,0

(4.WK)
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

197,8 173,8
206,0 181,3
203,4 188,0
205,4 162,5
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
812,6 705,6
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0

173,8
181,3
188,0
162,5
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

Ochsenwerder 1
Ebert, Sénke
Cioban, Livin
Morsch, Sénke
Morsch, Claudia

Ersatzschlitzen:
XXX
XXX

Rahlstedt 3
Wiech, Elias
Korber, Roland

Burkhardt, Michael
Kostrzewa, Thomas

Seidel, Marco

Ersatzschlitzen:
XXX
XXX

(4.WK)

(4.WK)




9. RWK vom 28.04.2025

1.-4. Rahistedt 3
Wiech, Elias
Koérber, Roland
Burkhardt, Michael
Kostrzewa, Thomas
Seidel, Marco

Ersatzschlitzen:
XXX
XXX

10. RWK vom 24.04.2025
3.-2. Bergedorf 1

Ersatzschlitzen:
XXX
XXX

(5.WK)
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

(5.WK)
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

Hamwarde 2
Schultz, Joachim

Batenburg, Werner

Bock, Gernot
Wrage,Regine
Audehm, Peter

(5.WK)

Stegemann, Ginther

Ersatzschlitzen:
XXX
XXX

Ochsenweder 1
Ebert, Sonke
Cioban, Livin
Morsch, Sénke
Morsch, Claudia

Ersatzschlitzen:
XXX
XXX

(5.WK)




11. RWK vom 05.08.2025

4.-3.

Hamwarde 2

Ersatzschlitzen:
XXX
XXX

12. RWK vom 21.08.2025

2.-1.

Ochsenwerder 1
Ebert, Sonke
Cioban, Livin
Morsch, Sénke
Morsch, Claudia

Ersatzschlitzen:
XXX
XXX

(6.WK)
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

(6.WK)
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

Bergedorf 1

Ersatzschiitzen:
XXX
XXX
XXX

Rahlstedt 3

Wiech, Elias
Korber, Roland
Burkhardt, Michael
Kostrzewa, Thomas
Seidel, Marco

Ersatzschlitzen:
XXX
XXX

(6.WK)

(6.WK)




[Platz [Name |Verein 1. 2. 4. | mittel [zehntel |
1 Batenburg, Werner Hamwarde 2 202,5 206,0 204,3 408,5
2 Bock, Gernot Dr. Hamwarde 2 2011 203,4 202,3 404,5
3 Wrage, Regine Hamwarde 2 196,2 205,4 200,8 401,6
4 Schultz, Joachim Hamwarde 2 199,1 197,8 198,5 396,9
5 Wiech, Elias Rahlstedt 3 197,7 185,1 191,4 382,8
6 Audehm, Peter Hamwarde 2 191,2 189,3 190,3 380,5
7 Cioban,Liviu Ochsenwerder 1 192,9 181,3 187,1 374,2
8 Monsch, Sonke Ochsenwerder 1 185,9 188,0 187,0 373,9
9 Korber, Roland Rahlstedt 3 202,0 170,6 186,3 372,6

10 Ebert, Sonke Ochsenwerder 1 187,5 173,8 180,7 361,3
11 Stegemann, Glnther Hamwarde 2 180,1 179,9 180,0 360,0
12 Morsch, Claudia Ochsenwerder 1 185,3 162,5 173,9 347,8
13 Seidel, Marco Rahlstedt 3 183,3 153,0 168,2 336,3
14 Burkhardt, Michael Rahlstedt 3 190,7 190,7 190,7
15 Kostrzewa, Thomas Rahlstedt 3 184,2 184,2 184,2
16 Junge, Nele Rahlstedt 3 175,8 175,8 175,8
17 Sylvester, Nina Ochsenwerder 1 #DIV/0! 0,0
18 Berschik, Michael Ochsenwerder 1 #DIV/0! 0,0
19 Klement, Julia Ochsenwerder 1 #DIV/0! 0,0
20 Bohmer, Nico Rahlstedt 3 #DIV/0! 0,0
21 Kroger, Tom Rahlstedt 3 #DIV/0! 0,0
22 Helms, Andrea Rahlstedt 3 #DIV/0! 0,0
23 0,0 0,0 0,0
24 0,0 0,0 0,0
25 0,0 0,0 0,0
26 0,0 0,0 0,0
27 0,0 0,0 0,0
28 0,0 0,0 0,0
29 0,0 0,0 0,0



Bergedorf hat leider Aufgegeben



